1/8
R
ES
IS
TA
N
C
E

IN
G
THIN-LINE WELD HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
follow us on:
1820 S. Myrtle Ave. • Monrovia, CA 91016 US
T: (626) 303-5676 • F: (626) 358-8048
info@amadamiyachi.com • www.amadamiyachi.com
ISO 9001 Certified Company • 24/7 Repair Service: 1-866-751-7378
Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright© 2015 Amada Miyachi America, Inc. The material contained herein cannot
be reproduced or used in any other way without the express written permission of Amada Miyachi America, Inc. All rights reserved.
AMERICAS
Amada Miyachi
America Midwest
Wixom, MI 48393
T: (248) 313-3078
Amada Miyachi
America Mexico
El Paso, TX 79925
T: (915) 881-8765
EUROPE
Amada Miyachi
Europe GmbH
Puchheim, Germany
T: +49 (0) 89 83 94 030
ASIA
Amada Miyachi Co., Ltd.
Noda, 278-0016 Japan
T: +81-4-7125-6177
Amada Miyachi
Shanghai, Co., Ltd.
Shanghai, China
T: +86-21-6448-6000
Amada Miyachi
Korea Co., Ltd.
Gyeonggi-do, Korea
T: +82-31-8015-6810
Amada Miyachi
Taiwan Co., Ltd.
Taipei, Taiwan R.O.C.
T: 886-2-2397-4778
Amada Miyachi
(Thailand) Co., Ltd.
Samutprakarn, Thailand
T: +66-2751-9337-8
Amada Miyachi
Vietnam Co., Ltd.
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
T: +84-8-3771-7972
Amada Miyachi
India Pvt., Ltd.
Bangalore, Karnataka
T: 080-4092-1749 & 3549
Amada Miyachi do
Brasil Ltda.
Sao Paulo, Brasil
T: +55-11-4193-3607
EZ-AIR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
Force adjustment range models: 80A/EZ, 86A/EZ, 88A/EZ 1 to 20 lbs (4.4 to 89 N)